WELL LOGS

Kz
API number:|30-025-38640
OGRID: Operator: |[CHEVRON U S A INC
Property: |CENTRAL VACUUM UNIT | # 458
surface [ULSTR: |A 36 T|178 R[34E |
1153|FNL 848|FEL
BHLoc |[ULSTR: [A 36 T]178 R|34E |
1153{FNL 848|FEL
Ground Level: 3993 DF: | 4003 KB: 4004
Datum: KB TD: 5035
Completion Date: (1)] 1/29/2009
Land: |STATE Date Logs Received: 3/9/2009
Date Logs Due in: (2)] 2/18/2009
| Confidential: |  NO | | | Date out:

Confidential penod: 90 Days for State & Fee, 1 Year for federal
Date Due In: (1) is equal to Completion Date (1) + 20 days

Logs Depth interval
CN/DSL/GR 100 4901{Compensated Neutron Log
DSL/GR 100 4901|Digital Spectralog Gamma Ray
Kz OCD TOPS
Rustler 1510]Strawn
Tansill Atoka
Yates 2780|Morrow
7 rvrs 3110
3444]Austin
3510]Chester
Queen 3682|Miss Lime
Penrose e
Grayburg 4018
San Andres 4357
Glorieta
Paddock
Blinebry
Tubb
Drinkard
Abo
Wolfcamp




Chevron North American Exploration _ - R0 O 25.' 3 8 GQO
15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705 A-3p- )]15-34€
1153 FNLS BYBFE L

Central Vaccum Unit #458
.Lea County, New Mexico

499 4,99 04 0.70 3.49 3.49
1000 5.01 0.5 0.88 4.38 7.88
1519 5.19 0.7 1.23 6.36 14.23
1542 0.23 0.75 1.31 0.30 14.54
1734 1.92 0.11 0.19 0.37 14.91
. 1923 1.89 0.11 0.19 0.36 15.27
2111 1.88 0.2 0.35 0.66 15.93

- 2303 1.92 0.55 0.96 1.85 17.78
2494 1.91 0.32 0.56 1.07 18.85
2687 1.93 0.89 1.56 3.01 21.85
2878 1.91 0.86 1.51 2.87 24.73
3038 1.60 0.63 1.10 1.76 26.49
3133 0.95 1.72 3.01 2.86 29.35
3229 0.96 4.43 7.75 7.44 36.79
3325 0.96 6.18 10.82 10.38 47.17
3421 0.96 6.7 11.73 11.26 58.43
3517 0.96 6.12 10.71 10.28 68.71
3612 0.95 5.89 10.31 9.79 78.50
3708 0.96 6.46 11.31 10.85 89.36
3801 ' 0.93 6.89 12.06 11.21 100.57
3897 0.96 6.47 11.32 10.87 111.44
3992 0.95 7.13 12.48 11.85 123.29
4087 0.95 4.04 7.07 6.72 130.01
4183 0.96 6.71 11.74 11.27 141.28
4282 0.99 7.54 13.20 13.06 154.35
4378 0.96 8.82 15.44 14.82 169.16
4479 1.01 8.46 14.81 14.95 184.12
4575 0.96 8.16 14.28 13.71 197.83
4670 0.95 7.98 13.97 13.27 211.09
4766 0.96 8.11 14.19 13.62 224.72
4862 0.96 7.86 13.76 13.20 237.92
4967 1.05 8.05 14.09 14.79 252.71

Archie Brown - Géneral Manager

Carla Petty } .y
Noht:;ycl:ub!ic, State of Texas 3 The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the \5 l day of
mmission Expires: 5 eva iy 1 . ) 1

May 29, 2011 : ; E R Qe m)] , 2008 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Coda 7@%@7{

Notary Public v



